Clause Number

252.211-7006
52.211-9010

52.211-9010

52.211-9033
52.211-9023
52.246-11
52.246-16
252.246-7000
52.246-9008
52.246-9019
52.246-9020

52.246-9029
52.246-9043

52.211-16
52.211-17
52.225-9002
52.242-15
52.242-17
52.247-56

52.247-9034
52.247-9035
52.247-9038

52.202-1
52.203-3
52.203-5
52.203-6

52.203-7
52.203-8

52.203-10

52.203-12

52.203-13
252.203-7001

Clause Date
(SEP 2011)
(MAR 2012)

(AUG 2005)

(APR 2008)
(NOV 2011)
(Feb 1999)

(APR 1984)
(MAR 2008)
(NOV 2011)
(APR 2008)
(APR 2008)

(JUL 2008)
(NOV 2011)

(APR 1984)
(SEP 1989)

(NOV 2011)
(AUG 1989)
(APR 1984)
(APR 1984)

(NOV 2011)
(NOV 2011)
(NOV 2011)

(JAN 2012)
(APR 1984)
(APR 1984)
(SEP 2006)

(OCT 2010)
(JAN 1997)

(JAN 1997)
(OCT 2010)

(APR 2010)
(DEC 2008)

SPE4AX-12-D-9401_SPE4AX-12-D-9422

Clause Title
PASSIVE RADIO FREQUENCY IDENTIFICATION
SHIPPING LABEL REQUIREMENTS - MILITARY STANDARD (MIL-STD) 129P

SHIPPING LABEL REQUIREMENTS - MILITARY STANDARD (MIL-STD) 129P
ALT I

PACKAGING AND MARKING REQUIREMENTS

SUBSTITUTION OF ITEM AFTER AWARD

HIGHER-LEVEL CONTRACT QUALITY REQUIREMENT
RESPONSIBILITY FOR SUPPLIES

MATERIAL INSPECTION AND RECEIVING REPORT

INSPECTION AND ACCEPTANCE AT ORIGIN

MATERIAL AND INSPECTION REPORT

DISTRIBUTION OF MATERIAL INSPECTION AND RECEIVING REPORT

INSPECTION AND ACCEPTANCE POINTS

HIGHER-LEVEL CONTRACT QUALITY REQUIREMENT (NON-
MANUFACTURERS)

VARIATION IN QUANTITY

DELIVERY OF EXCESS QUANTITIES

FOREIGN MILITARY SALES (FMS) SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS
STOP-WORK ORDER

GOVERNMENT DELAY OF WORK

LOADING, BLOCKING, AND BRACING OF FREIGHT CAR SHIPMENTS

POINT OF CONTACT FOR TRANSPORTATION INSTRUCTIONS
SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS (DOMESTIC)

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS FOR DEFENSE LOGISTICS AGENCY (DLA)
DIRECT ACQUISITIONS

DEFINITIONS

GRATUITIES

COVENANT AGAINST CONTINGENT FEES

RESTRICTIONS ON SUBCONTRACTOR SALES TO THE GOVERNMENT

ANTI-KICKBACK PROCEDURES

CANCELLATION, RESCISSION, AND RECOVERY OF FUNDS FOR ILLEGAL
OR IMPROPER ACTIVITY

PRICE OR FEE ADJUSTMENT FOR ILLEGAL OR IMPROPER ACTIVITY

LIMITATION ON PAYMENTS TO INFLUENCE CERTAIN FEDERAL
TRANSACTIONS

CONTRACTOR CODE OF BUSINESS ETHICS AND CONDUCT
PROHIBITION ON PERSONS CONVICTED OF FRAUD OR OTHER DEFENSE-
CONTRACT-RELATED FELONIES
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252.203-7000

252.203-7002

52.204-4
52.204-10

252.204-7003
52.204-99
252.205-7000

52.209-3
52.209-3
52.209-4
52.209-4
52.209-6

252.209-7004

252.209-7010
52.210-1
52.211-9004
52.211-9005

52.211-9006

52.211-9007

52.211-9014

523.211-9052

52.215-2
52.215-8
52.215-10
52.215-12
52.215-14
52.215-15
52.215-19
252.215-7000
252.215-7002
52.215-9013
52.216-18
52.216-19

(SEP 2011)
(JAN 2009)

(MAY 2011)
(FEB 2012)

(APR 1992)
(AUG 2012)
(DEC 1991)

(SEP 1989)
(JAN 1997)
(SEP 1989)
(JAN 1997)
(DEC 2010)

(DEC 2006)

(AUG 2011)
(APR 2011)
(NOV 2011)
(NOV 2011)

(JUL 2002)

(NOV 2011)
(AUG 2012)
(NOV 2011)

(OCT 2010)
(OCT 1997)
(AUG 2011)
(OCT 2010)
(OCT 2010)
(OCT 2010)
(OCT 1997)
(DEC 1991)
(FEB 2012)
(NOV 2011)
(OCT 1995)
(OCT 1995)

REQUIREMENTS RELATING TO COMPENSATION OF FORMER DoD
OFFICIALS
REQUIREMENT TO INFORM EMPLOYEES OF WHISTLEBLOWER RIGHTS

PRINTED OR COPIED DOUBLE-SIDED ON RECYCLED PAPER

REPORTING EXECUTIVE COMPENSATION AND FIRST-TIER
SUBCONTRACT AWARDS

CONTROL OF GOVERNMENT PERSONNEL WORK PRODUCT

SYSTEM FOR AWARD MANAGEMENT REGISTRATION

PROVISION OF INFORMATION TO COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT HOLDERS

FIRST ARTICLE APPROVAL - CONTRACTOR TESTING

FIRST ARTICLE APPROVAL - CONTRACTOR TESTING ALT I

FIRST ARTICLE APPROVAL - GOVERNMENT TESTING

FIRST ARTICLE APPROVAL - GOVERNMENT TESTING ALT I

PROTECTING THE GOVERNMENT’S INTEREST WHEN SUBCONTRACTING
WITH CONTRACTORS DEBARRED, SUSPENDED, OR PROPOSED FOR
DEBARMENT

SUBCONTRACTING WITH FIRMS THAT ARE OWNED OR CONTROLLED BY
THE GOVERNMENT OF A TERRORIST COUNTRY

CRITICAL SAFETY ITEMS

MARKET RESEARCH

PRIORITY RATING FOR VARIOUS LONG-TERM CONTRACTS
CONDITIONS FOR EVALUATION & ACCEPTANCE OF OFFERS FOR
CRITICAL SAFETY ITEMS

CHANGES IN CONTRACTOR STATUS, ITEM ACQUIRED, &/OR
MANUFACTURING PROCESS/FACILITY - CRITICAL SAFETY ITEMS

WITHHOLDING OF MATERIEL REVIEW BOARD (MRB) AUTHORITY-
CRITICAL SAFETY ITEMS
CONTRACTOR RETENTION OF TRACEABILITY DOCUMENTATION

NOTIFICATION TO GOVERNMENT OF CONTEMPLATED PRODUCTION
PHASE-OUT

AUDIT AND RECORDS NEGOTIATION

ORDER OF PRECEDENCE - UNIFORM CONTRACT FORMAT
PRICE REDUCTION FOR DEFECTIVE COST OR PRICING DATA
SUBCONTRACTOR COST OR PRICING DATA

INTEGRITY OF UNIT PRICES

PENSION ADJUSTMENTS AND ASSET REVERSIONS
NOTIFICATION OF OWNERSHIP CHANGES

PRICING ADJUSTMENTS

COST ESTIMATING SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

PRODUCTION FACILITY CHANGES

ORDERING

ORDER LIMITATIONS
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52.216-21
52.216-22
52.216-9006
52.216-9008
52.216-9024
52.216-9038
52.217-9
52.219-8
52.219-9
52.219-9
52.219-16
52.222-1
52.222-19

52.222-21
52.222-26
52.222-35
52.222-36
52.222-37
52.222-54
52.223-6
252.225-7001
252.225-7012
252.225-7008
252.225-7009

252.225-7016

252.225-7027
252.225-7028

252.225-7006

52.227-1
52.227-2

52.230-2
52.230-3

52.230-6
252.231-7000
52.232-1
52.232-8
52.232-11
52.232-17
52.232-23
52.232-25

(OCT 1995)
(OCT 1995)
(AUG 2005)
(JUL 2006)
(NOV 2011)
(OCT 2008)
(MAR 2000)
(JAN 2011)
(JAN 2011)
(OCT 2001)
(JAN 1999)
(FEB 1997)
(MAR 2012)

(FEB 1999)
(MAR 2007)
(SEP 2010)
(OCT 2010)
(SEP 2010)
(JUL 2012)
(MAY 2001)
(JUN 2012)
(JUN 2012)
(JUL 2009)
(JUN 2012)

(JUN 2011)

(APR 2003)
(APR 2003)

(OCT 2010)

(DEC 2007)
(DEC 2007)

(MAY 2012)
(MAY 2012)

(JUN 2010)
(DEC 1991)
(APR 1984)
(FEB 2002)
(APR 1984)
(OCT 2010)
(JAN 1986)
(OCT 2008)

REQUIREMENTS

INDEFINITE QUANTITY

ADDITION/DELETION OF ITEMS

OFFEROR’S QUANTITY LIMITATIONS

ADJUSTMENT TO ORDERING PERIOD

PRICE REDETERMINATION - PROSPECTIVE (DEVIATION)
OPTION TO EXTEND THE TERM OF THE CONTRACT
UTILIZATION OF SMALL BUSINESS CONCERNS

SMALL BUSINESS SUBCONTRACTING PLAN

SMALL BUSINESS SUBCONTRACTING PLAN ALT Il
LIQUIDATED DAMAGES - SUBCONTRACTING PLAN
NOTICE TO THE GOVERNMENT OF LABOR DISPUTES
CHILD LABOR - COOPERATION WITH AUTHORITIES AND REMEDIES

PROHIBITION OF SEGREGATED FACILITIES

EQUAL OPPORTUNITY

EQUAL OPPORTUNITY FOR VETERANS

AFFIRMATIVE ACTION FOR WORKERS WITH DISABILITIES
EMPLOYMENT REPORTS VETERANS

EMPLOYMENT ELIGIBILITY VERIFICATION

DRUG-FREE WORKPLACE

BUY AMERICAN AND BALANCE OF PAYMENTS PROGRAM
PREFERENCE FOR CERTAIN DOMESTIC COMMODITIES
RESTRICTION ON ACQUISITION OF SPECIALTY METALS
RESTRICTION ON ACQUISITION OF CERTAIN ARTICLES CONTAINING
SPECIALTY METALS

RESTRICTION ON ACQUISITION OF BALL AND ROLLER BEARINGS

RESTRICTION ON CONTINGENT FEES FOREIGN MILTIARY SALES
EXCLUSIONARY POLICIES AND PRACTICES OF FOREIGN GOVERNMENTS

QUARTERLY REPORTING OF ACTUAL CONTRACT PERFORMANCE
OUTSIDE THE UNITED STATES

AUTHORIZATION AND CONSENT

NOTICE AND ASSISTANCE REGARDING PATENT AND COPYRIGHT
INFRINGEMENT

COST ACCOUNTING STANDARDS

DISCLOSURE AND CONSISTENCY OF COST ACCOUNTING PRACTICES

ADMINISTRATION OF COST ACCOUNTING STANDARDS
SUPPLEMENTAL COST PRINCIPLES

PAYMENTS

DISCOUNTS FOR PROMPT PAYMENT

EXTRAS

INTEREST

ASSIGNMENT OF CLAIMS

PROMPT PAYMENT
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52.232-33

252.232-7003

252.232-7010
52.232-9010
52.233-1
52.233-3
52.233-4
52.233-9001

52.242-13
52.243-1
252.243-7001
252.243-7002
252.244-7000

52.246-23
252.246-7003
52.248-1
52.248-1
52.249-2

52.249-8
52.215-9016

52.212-4
52.212-5

52.222-50
52.222-50
52.333-3
52.233-4
52.203-6
52.203-6
52.203-13
52.204-10
52.209-10
52.219-8
52.219-16
52.219-28
52.222-3
52.222-21
52.222-26
52.222-35
52.222-36

(OCT 2003)
(JUN 2012)

(DEC 2006)
(JUN 2012)
(JUL 2002)
(AUG 1996)
(OCT 2004)
(NOV 2011)

(JUL 1995)
(AUG 1987)
(DEC 1991)
(MAR 1998)
(JUN 2012)

(FEB 1997)
(JAN 2007)
(OCT 2010)
(APR 1984)
(APR 2012)

(APR 1984)
(NOV 2011)

(FEB 2012)
(JUL 2012)

(FEB 2009)
(AUG 2007)
(AUG 1996)
(OCT 2004)
(SEP 2006)
(OCT 1995)
(APR 2010)
(FEB 2012)
(MAY 2012)
(JAN 2011)
(JAN 1999)
(APR 2012)
(JUN 2003)
(FEB 1999)
(MAR 2007)
(SEP 2010)
(OCT 2010)

PAYMENT BY ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFER - CENTRAL CONTRACTOR
REGISTRATION

ELECTRONIC SUBMISSION OF PAYMENT REQUESTS AND RECEIVING
REPORTS

LEVIES ON CONTRACT PAYMENTS DFARS

ACCELERATED PAYMENTS TO SMALL BUSINESS

DISPUTES

PROTEST AFTER AWARD

APPLICABLE LAW FOR BREACH OF CONTRACT

DISPUTES: AGREEMENT TO USE ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE RESOLUTION

BANKRUPTCY

CHANGES - FIXED PRICE

PRICING OF CONTRACT NOTIFICATIONS

REQUESTS FOR EQUITABLE ADJUSTMENT

SUBCONTRACTS FOR COMMERCIAL ITEMS AND COMMERCIAL
COMPONENTS (DOD CONTRACTYS)

LIMITATION OF LIABILITY

NOTIFICATION OF POTENTIAL SAFETY ISSUES

VALUE ENGINEERING

VALUE ENGINEERING ALT 11l

TERMINATION FOR CONVENIENCE OF THE GOVERNMENT (FIXED-PRICE)

DEFAULT (FIXED-PRICE SUPPLY AND SERVICE)

NOTICE TO CONTRACTORS AND DEFENSE FINANCE ACCOUNTING
SERVICES (DFAS)

CONTRACT TERMS AND CONDITIONS - COMMERCIAL ITEMS
CONTRACT TERMS AND CONDITIONS REQUIRED TO IMPLEMENT
STATUTES OR EXECUTIVE ORDERS - COMMERCIAL ITEMS

Combating Trafficking in Persons

Combating Trafficking in Persons Alternate |

Protest After Award

Applicable Law for Breach of Contract Claim

Restrictions on Subcontractor Sales to the Government

Restrictions on Subcontractor Sales to the Government - Alternate |
Contractor Code of Business Ethics and Conduct

Reporting Executive Compensation and First-Tier Subcontract Awards
Prohibition on Contracting with Inverted Domestic Corporations
Utilization of Small Business Concerns

Liquidated Damages - Subcontracting Plan

Post Award Small Business Program Rerepresentation

Convict Labor

Prohibition of Segregated Facilities

Equal Opportunity

Equal Opportunity for Veterans

Affirmative Action for Workers with Disabilities
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52.222-37
52.222-40
52.223-18
52.226-4

52.232-33
52.232-34

52.203-13
52.219-8

52.222-26
52.222-35

52.222-36
52.222-39
52.222-41
52.222-50
52.222-50
52.222-51

52.222-53

52.222-54
52.226-6
52.247-64
252.212-7001

52.203-3

252.203-7000
252.203-7003
252.205-7000
252.225-7009
252.225-7012
252.225-7021
252.225-7027
252.225-7028
252.225-7036
252.225-7036

252.227-7015
252.232-7003
252.247-7023
252.225-7039
252.227-7013
252.227-7015
252.227-7037
252.237-7010

(SEP 2010)
(DEC 2010)
(Aug 2011)
(NOV 2007)
(OCT 2003)
(MAY 1999)

(APR 2010)
(May 2004)
(MAR 2007)
(Sep 2006)

(OCT 2010)
(Dec 2004)
(Jul 2005)
(FEB 2009)
(AUG 2007)
(NOV 2007)

(FEB 2009)

(JUL 2012)
(MAR 2009)
(FEB 2006)
(JUN 2012)

(APR 1984)
(SEP 2011)
(APR 2012)
(DEC 1991)
(JUN 2012)
(JUN 2012)
(JUN 2012)
(APR 2003)
(APR 2003)
(JUN 2012)
(JUN 2012)

(DEC 2011)
(JUN 2012)
(MAR 2000)
(JUN 2012)
(MAR 2012)
(DEC 2011)
(JUN 2012)
(NOV 2010)

Employment Reports on Veterans

Notification of Employee Rights Under the National Labor Relations Act
Encouraging Contractor Policies to Ban Text Messaging While Driving
Notice of Disaster or Emergency Area Set-Aside

Payment by Electronic Funds Transfer-Central Contractor Registration

Payment by Electronic Funds Transfer - Other Than Central Contractor Registration

Contractor Code Business Ethics and Conduct
Utilization of Small Business Concerns
Equal Opportunity

Equal Opportunity for Special Disabled Veterans, Veterans of the Vietnam Era, and

Other Eligible Veterans

Affirmative Action for Workers with Disabilities

Notification of Employee rights Concerning Payment of Union Dues or Fees
Service Contract Act of 1965, as Amended

Combating Trafficking in Persons

Combating Trafficking in Persons Alternate |

Exemption from Application of the Service Contract Act to Contracts for
Maintenance, Calibration, or Repair of Certain Equipment-Requirements
Exemption from Application of the Service Contract Act to Contracts for Certain
Services - Requirements

Employment Eligibility Verification

Promoting Excess Food Donation to nonprofit Organizations

Preference for Privately Owned U.S.-Flag Commercial Vessels
CONTRACT TERMS AND CONDITIONS REQUIRED TO IMPLEMENT
STATUTES OR EXECUTIVE ORDERS APPLICABLE TO DEFENSE
ACQUISITIONS OF COMMERCIAL ITEMS

Gratuities

Requirements Relating to Compensation of Former DoD Officials

Agency Office of the Inspector General

Provision of Information to Cooperative Agreement Holders

Restriction on Acquisition of Certain Articles Containing Specialty Metals
Preference for Certain Domestic Commaodities.

Trade Agreements

Restriction on Contingent Fees for Foreign Military Sales

Exclusionary Policies and Practices of Foreign Governments

Buy American-Free Trade Agreements-Balance of Payments Program

Buy American-Free Trade Agreements-Balance of Payments Program Alternate |

Technical Data-Commercial Items

Electronic Submission of Payment Requests and Receiving Reports
Transportation of Supplies by Sea Alternate |

Contractors Performing Private Security Functions

Rights in Technical Data-Noncommercial Items

Technical Data - Commercial Items

Validation of Restrictive Markings on Technical Data

Prohibition on Interrogation of Detainees by Contractor Personnel
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252.237-7019
252.247-7003

252.247-7023
252.247-7024
52.212-5000
252.211-7006
52.211-9022
52.211-9023
52.246-11
252.246-7000
52.246-9019
52.246-9020

52.211-16
52.211-17
52.211-9020
52.225-9002
52.242-15
52.242-17
52.247-29
52.247-52

52.247-58

52.247-61
52.247-65

52.247-32
52.247-9034
52.247-9038

252.232-7006
52.246-9039

252.203-7002

252.204-7003
52.204-99
52.209-3
52.209-3
52.209-4
52.209-4
252.209-7010
52.211-9005

(SEP 2006)
(SEP 2010)

(MAY 2002)
(MAR 2000)
(NOV 2011)
(SEP 2011)
(NOV 2011)
(NOV 2011)
(Feb 1999)
(MAR 2006)
(APR 2008)
(APR 2008)

(APR 1984)
(SEP 1989)
(JUN 2008)
(NOV 2011)
(AUG 1989)
(APR 1984)
(FEB 2006)
(FEB 2006)

(APR 1984)

(APR 1984)
(JAN 1991)

(FEB 2006)
(NOV 2011)
(NOV 2011)

(JUN 2012)
(NOV 2011)

(JAN 2009)

(APR 1992)
(AUG 2012)
(SEP 1989)
(JAN 1997)
(SEP 1989)
(JAN 1997)
(AUG 2011)
(NOV 2011)

Training for Contractor Personnel Interacting with Detainees
Pass-Through of Motor Carrier Fuel Surcharge Adjustment to the Cost Bearer

Transportation of Supplies by Sea

Notification of Transportation of Supplies by Sea

CHANGES - MILITARY READINESS

PASSIVE RADIO FREQUENCY IDENTIFICATION

SUPERCEDED PART-NUMBERED ITEMS

SUBSTITUTION OF ITEM AFTER AWARD

HIGHER-LEVEL CONTRACT QUALITY REQUIREMENT

MATERIAL INSPECTION AND RECEIVING REPORT

MATERIAL AND INSPECTION REPORT

DISTRIBUTION OF MATERIAL INSPECITON AND RECEIVING REPORT

VARIATION IN QUANTITY

DELIVERY OF EXCESS QUANTITIES

TIME OF DELIVERY - ACCELERATED DELIVERY

FOREIGN MILITARY SALES (FMS) SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS
STOP-WORK ORDER

GOVERNMENT DELAY OF WORK

F.O0.B. ORIGIN

CLEARANCE AND DOCUMENTATION REQUIREMENTS - SHIPMENTS TO
DOD AIR OR WATER TERMINAL TRANSSHIPMENT POINTS

LOADING, BLOCKING, AND BRACING OF FREIGHT CAR SHIPMENTS

F.O.B. ORIGIN - MINIMUM SIZE OF SHIPMENTS
F.O.B. ORIGIN, PREPAID FREIGHT - SMALL PACKAGE SHIPMENTS

F.O.B. ORIGIN, FREIGHT PREPAID

POINT OF CONTACT FOR TRANSPORTATION INSTRUCTIONS

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS FOR DEFENSE LOGISTICS AGENCY (DLA)
DIRECT ACQUISITIONS

WIDE AREA WORKFLOW PAYMENT INSTRUCTIONS

REMOVAL OF GOVERNMENT IDENTIFICATION FROM NON-ACCEPTED
SUPPLIES

REQUIREMENT TO INFORM EMPLOYEES OF WHISTLEBLOWER RIGHTS

CONTROL OF GOVERNMENT PERSONNEL WORK PRODUCT
SYSTEM FOR AWARD MANAGEMENT REGISTRATION

FIRST ARTICLE APPROVAL - CONTRACTOR TESTING

FIRST ARTICLE APPROVAL - CONTRACTOR TESTING ALT I
FIRST ARTICLE APPROVAL - GOVERNMENT TESTING

FIRST ARTICLE APPROVAL - GOVERNMENT TESTING ALT I
CRITICAL SAFETY ITEMS

CONDITIONS FOR EVALUATION & ACCEPTANCE OF OFFERS FOR
CRITICAL SAFETY ITEMS
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52.211-9006

52.211-9007

52.211-9014

52.211-9052

52.215-10
52.215-12
52.215-19
52.215-21

252.215-7000
252.215-7002
52.215-9013
52.216-18
52.216-21
52.216-22
52.216-9038
52.217-9
52.219-16
52.230-2
52.230-3

52.230-6
52.232-17
252.232-7010
52.232-9010
52.233-9001

52.242-13
52.243-1
52.244-5
252.246-7003
52.248-1
52.248-1
52.249-2

52.215-9016

(JUL 2002)

(NOV 2011)
(AUG 2012)
(NOV 2011)

(AUG 2011)
(OCT 2010)
(OCT 1997)
(OCT 2010)

(DEC 1991)
(FEB 2012)
(NOV 2011)
(OCT 1995)
(OCT 1995)
(OCT 1995)
(OCT 2008)
(MAR 2000)
(JAN 1999)
(MAY 2012)
(MAY 2012)

(JUN 2010)
(OCT 2010)
(DEC 2006)
(JUN 2012)
(NOV 2011)

(JUL 1995)

(AUG 1987)
(DEC 1996)
(JAN 2007)

(OCT 2010)
(APR 1984)
(APR 2012)

(NOV 2011)

CHANGES IN CONTRACTOR STATUS, ITEM ACQUIRED, &/OR
MANUFACTURING PROCESS/FACILITY - CRITICAL SAFETY ITEMS

WITHHOLDING OF MATERIEL REVIEW BOARD (MRB) AUTHORITY -
CRITICAL SAFETY ITEMS

CONTRACTOR RETENTION OF TRACEABILITY DOCUMENTATION

NOTIFICATION TO GOVERNMENT OF CONTEMPLATED PRODUCTION
PHASE-OUT

PRICE REDUCTION FOR DEFECTIVE COST OR PRICING DATA
SUBCONTRACTOR COST OR PRICING DATA

NOTIFICATION OF OWNERSHIP CHANGES

REQUIREMENTS FOR COST OR PRICING DATA OR INFORMATION OTHER
THAN COST OR PRICING DATA - MODIFICATIONS

PRICING ADJUSTMENTS

COST ESTIMATING SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS
PRODUCTION FACILITY CHANGES

ORDERING

REQUIREMENTS

INDEFINITE QUANTITY

PRICE REDETERMINATION - PROSPECTIVE (DEVIATION)
OPTION TO EXTEND THE TERM OF THE CONTRACT
LIQUIDATED DAMAGES - SUBCONTRACTING PLAN
COST ACCOUNTING STANDARDS

DISCLOSURE AND CONSISTENCY OF COST ACCOUNTING PRACTICES

ADMINISTRATION OF COST ACCOUNTING STANDARDS

INTEREST

LEVIES ON CONTRACT PAYMENTS DFARS

ACCELERATED PAYMENTS TO SMALL BUSINESS

DISPUTES: AGREEMENT TO USE ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE RESOLUTION

BANKRUPTCY

CHANGES - FIXED PRICE

COMPETITION IN SUBCONTRACTING

NOTIFICATION OF POTENTIAL SAFETY ISSUES

VALUE ENGINEERING

VALUE ENGINEERING ALT Il

TERMINATION FOR CONVENIENCE OF THE GOVERNMENT (FIXED-PRICE)

NOTICE TO CONTRACTORS AND DEFENSE FINANCE ACCOUNTING
SERVICES (DFAS)
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